45
13
69
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1369
1369
Sensors & Transducers
S
en

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Style
Ì Detect ferrous or non-ferrous materials without variation of sensing distance
Ì Flush mountable in metal Ì Wire selectable PNP/NPN, NO/NC output
Ì LED output status indication
SEN333
M12 Plug-In, 3-Wire dc
Mftrs. List No's. NBB1.5-8GM40-E0-V1=532-691, NBB1.5-8GM40-E2-V1=532-708,
NBB2-12GM50-E0-V1=532-710, NBB2-12GM50-E2-V1=532-721,
NBB5-18GM50-E0-V1=532-733, NBB5-18GM50-E2-V1=532-745,
NBB10-30GM50-E0-V1=532-757, NBB10-30GM50-E2-V1=540-560
540-560.PNP10mmM30
532-757.NPN10mmM30
532-745.PNP5mmM18
532-733.NPN5mmM18
532-721.PNP2mmM12
532-710.NPN2mmM12
532-708PNP1.5mmM8
532-691NPN1.5mmM8
25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeOutput
Sensing